Which bus stand?

Connect to Museum interchange bus services

Services from Liverpool St -Stand A

31
333
373
377
392
394
396

Millers Point via Elizabeth Bay
North Bondi

Coogee

Maroubra Beach

Little Bay

La Perouse

Maroubra Beach

Services from Dowing Centre - Stand B

304
31

Rosebery
Central Railway Square

Services from Dowing Centre - Stand E

304
320
339
343
374
412

City Circular Quay
Gore Hill

City Gresham St
City Circular Quay
City Circular Quay
City Martin Place

Services from Elizabeth St - Stand C

300
333
339

Central Railway Square
North Bondi

Clovelly

Coogee

Coogee

Maroubra Beach

Little Bay

Services from Elizabeth St - Stand D

304
333
339
343
373
374
377
392
394

City Circular Quay
City Circular Quay
City Gresham St

City Circular Quay
City Circular Quay
City Circular Quay
City Circular Quay
City Circular Quay
City Circular Quay

Services from Castlereagh St - Stand F

412
423
423X
426
428

Campsie
Kingsgrove Depot
Kingsgrove Depot
Dulwich Hill
Canterbury
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Do you need
the lift?

Please use the lifts if you

are u:

g a pram or carrying

bulky items.

397 South Maroubra
399 Little Bay

440 Bondi Junction
L94 La Perouse

X39  Clovelly
X73  Coogee
X74  Coogee

320 Mascot
343 Kingsford

423 City Martin Place
423X City Martin Place
426 City Martin Place
428 City Martin Place
428X City Martin Place
430 City Martin Place

394 La Perouse
396 Maroubra Beach
397 South Maroubra
399 Little Bay

L94 La Perouse
X39  Clovelly

X73  Coogee

39 City Circular Quay
397  City Circular Quay
399 City Circular Quay
412 City Martin Place
423 City Martin Place
423X City Martin Place
426 City Martin Place
428  City Martin Place
428X City Martin Place

428X Canterbury
430 sydenham

431 Glebe Point
438N Abbotsford
438X Abbotsford

Opal top up
and tickets

Single trip train tickets
(Adult and Child/Youth only)
are available from Opal top
up and single trip ticket
machines at this station.

If you are eligible for concession fares you
should apply for the relevant Opal card at
opal.com.au

X77  Maroubra Beach
X92 Little Bay

X94  LaPerouse

X96  Maroubra Beach
X97 South Maroubra

440 Rozelle

431 City Martin Place

438N City Martin Place
438X City Martin Place
461N City Hyde Park

461X City Domain
470 City Martin Place

X74  Coogee
X77  Maroubra Beach
X92 Little Bay

X94  LaPerouse

X96  Maroubra Beach
X97  South Maroubra

430 City Martin Place
431 City Martin Place
438N  City Martin Place
438X City Martin Place
470 City Martin Place
L94  City Circular Quay
X39 City Martin Place

461N Burwood

461X  Burwood

470 Lilyfield
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Going to the
Australian
Museum?

It is a 6 min step-free walk via
Liverpool St and College St.
Turn left as you exit the station and continue
along Liverpool St for 210m. Turn left onto
College St and continue for 290m

a Australian Museum
) ia Liverpool St and College St

Hyde Park
Anzac
Memorial
Pool of
Reflection
Platform - |
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You are at the

Liverpool St exit

Continuing your journey

Bus stand

Liverpool St

Downing Centre
Elizabeth St
Downing Centre

Castlereagh St
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stand A
stand B
stands C-D
stand E

stand F

Ex

iverpool St

Accessible exit BY

south

Liverpool St

Centre

Museum
Station

Downing
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Visit transportnsw.info

Anzac Memorial
Australian Museum
Downing Centre
Oxford St

Pool of Reflection

World Square

3 min

6 min

1 min

3 min

4 min

5 min





