Which bus stand?

Connect to Museum interchange bus services

Services from Liverpool St -Stand A

311	Millers Point via Elizabeth Bay	397	South Maroubra	X77	Maroubra Beach	
333	North Bondi	399	Little Bay	X92	Little Bay	
373	Coogee	440	Bondi Junction	X94	La Perouse	
377	Maroubra Beach	L94	La Perouse	X96	Maroubra Beach	
392	Little Bay	X39	Clovelly	X97	South Maroubra	
394	La Perouse	X73	Coogee			
396	Maroubra Beach	X74	Coogee			

Services from Dowing Centre - Stand B

304	Rosebery	320	Mascot	440	Rozelle
311	Central Railway Square	343	Kingsford		

Services from Dowing Centre - Stand E

304	City Circular Quay	423	City Martin Place	431	City Martin Place
320	Gore Hill	423X	City Martin Place	438N	City Martin Place
339	City Gresham St	426	City Martin Place	438X	City Martin Place
343	City Circular Quay	428	City Martin Place	461N	City Hyde Park
374	City Circular Quay	428X	City Martin Place	461X	City Domain
412	City Martin Place	430	City Martin Place	470	City Martin Place

Services from Elizabeth St - Stand C

300	Central Railway Square	394	La Perouse	X74	Coogee	
333	North Bondi	396	Maroubra Beach	X77	Maroubra Beach	
339	Clovelly	397	South Maroubra	X92	Little Bay	
373	Coogee	399	Little Bay	X94	La Perouse	
374	Coogee	L94	La Perouse	X96	Maroubra Beach	
377	Maroubra Beach	X39	Clovelly	X97	South Maroubra	
392	Little Bay	X73	Cooree			

Services from Elizabeth St - Stand D

00	corrolli Elizabotirot otalia b				
304	City Circular Quay	396	City Circular Quay	430	City Martin Place
333	City Circular Quay	397	City Circular Quay	431	City Martin Place
339	City Gresham St	399	City Circular Quay	438N	City Martin Place
343	City Circular Quay	412	City Martin Place	438X	City Martin Place
373	City Circular Quay	423	City Martin Place	470	City Martin Place
374	City Circular Quay	423X	City Martin Place	L94	City Circular Quay
377	City Circular Quay	426	City Martin Place	X39	City Martin Place
392	City Circular Quay	428	City Martin Place		
394	City Circular Quay	428X	City Martin Place		

Carriage from Contlarged Ct. Ctand E

Sel vice	es ironi castiereagn at - atanu r				
412	Campsie	428X	Canterbury	461N	Burwood
423	Kingsgrove Depot	430	Sydenham	461X	Burwood
423X	Kingsgrove Depot	431	Glebe Point	470	Lilyfield
426	Dulwich Hill	438N	Abbotsford		
420	Cantalana	4301/	Alabandand		



Do you need the lift?

are using a pram or carrying bulky items.



Opal top up and tickets

Single trip train tickets (Adult and Child/Youth only) are available from Opal top up and single trip ticket machines at this station.

If you are eligible for concession fares you should apply for the relevant Opal card at opal.com.au



Going to the Australian Museum?

It is a 6 min step-free walk via Liverpool St and College St.

Turn left as you exit the station and continue along Liverpool St for 210m. Turn left onto College St and continue for 290m.





/luseum

3 min

6 min

3 min

4 min

You are at the **Liverpool St exit**

Continuing your journey

Bus stands	B	Walk to
Liverpool St	Stand A	Anzac Memorial
Downing Centre	Stand B	Australian Museum
Elizabeth St	Stands C-D	Downing Centre
Downing Centre	Stand E	Oxford St
Castlereagh St	Stand F	Pool of Reflection
		World Square